
Pos 

600 

1 

2 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

44 

78 

36 

66 

34 

95 

11 

Name 

FERJAN Ivan 

MESARIĆ Benjamin 

VUJICA Ervin 

ACS Igor 

Dubravko  DEČMAN 

PUCHNER Arno 

PRCE Mladen 

Class 

600 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:54.680 

10:13.709 

10:04.041 

10:50.687 

11:06.701 

11:19.048 

11:44.163 

Diff 

19.029 

46.646 

1:02.660 

1:15.007 

1:40.122 

Gap 

19.029 

46.646 

16.014 

12.347 

25.115 

Best Tm 

1:37.707 

1:41.030 

1:39.489 

1:46.303 

1:49.447 

1:51.453 

1:55.794 

In Lap 

3 

3 

6 

2 

2 

2 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.361 

Avg. Speed 
151,390 

Best Lap Tm 
1:37.707 

Best Speed 
153,569 

Best Lap by 
44 - FERJAN Ivan 

Printed: 4.4.2016. 9:41:19 
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CROATIA SPEED FESTIVAL 
TOURISTIC TROPHY 

Race for Fun - 2nd Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:03:23 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.4.2016. 12:40 


